
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

- Marches existantes conservées
sous faux-plancher
- Adaptation du vitrage de la porte-fenêtre

CAFE

ECONOMAT

WC HOMMES

CHAUF.

VE
NT

ILA
TIO

N

WC PMR

MOPIEUR

WAGON

WAGON

ESCALIER
HALL

CIRCULATION

ELECTRICITE

ADB

CAGE ASC.

VE
NT

ILA
TIO

N

GROUPE GROUPE

BULLE

BULLE

BULLEGROUPE

GROUPE

GROUPE

SMART OFFICES 40/48P

WC FEMMES

WC F.

WC F.

WC H.

WC H.

WC H.

ENTREE

CUISINE

ESCALIER & PODIUM

INFORMATIQUE


	PPN 105 60.1000.5 REZ-DE-CHAUSSEE

